Finish Line Resulls For The Stuart Good Egg Days 2023 5K Run and Walk
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Name

Rylan Heffernan
Louden Foster
Alexander Kalbach
Michael Hiatt
Timothy Young
Leo Haynes
Max Egger
Julie Schneider
Dave Stone
Ethan Balsmeier
Isaac Escoto
James Morgan
Mark Hayes
Cadyn Guisinger
Emily Escoto
Zalina Morse
Trent Donnelly
Sheila Stone
Johnny Yizen
Brad Mills
Paolo Young
Kyle Guisinger
Denise Daugherty
Dawn Hayes
Alicia Penton
Tricia Foster
Tara Rooney
Hayden Foster
Chris Siebrasse
Debra Algreen
Ashiynn Foster
Garrelt Bates
Dustin Foster
Charlotte Meenan
Pam Egger
Adelynne Capps
Wibur Bates
Robert Kaldenberg
Michele Forbes
Linh La
Brenda Egger
Brandi Thomas
Adilyn Thomas
McKayla Kromrie
Jenny Escoto
Gabriella Escoto
Marissa Christensen
Jobi Sackett
Lori Christensen

Age
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City
Urdandale
Stuart
Stuart
Osceola
Stuart
Waukee
Stuart
Des Moines
Stuart
Sthuart
Stuart
Stuart
Creston
Stuart
Stuart
Stuart
Bouse, AZ
Stuart
Creston
Waukee
Stuart
Stuart
Earlham
Waukee
Stuart
Stuart
Panora
Stuart

Dexter
Stuart
WDM

Stuart
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Time

15:31:.00
16:03:00
19:39:00
20:30:00
20:59:00
21:24:00
22:04:00
22:22:00
22:30:00
22:34:00
22:35:00
23:01:00
234700
24:08:00
24:16:00
24:45:00
24:52:00
25:46:00
26:05:00
26:14:00
26:18:00
264700
28:16:00
28:26:00
29:21:00
29:42:00
29:45:00
31:20:00
32:03:00
34:11:00
34:18:00
36:03:00
36:16:00
36:19:00
36:29:00
37-07-00
38:43:00
38:54:00
40:03:00
40x12-00
41:42:00
42:39:00
43:05:00
43:22:00
4332700
43:33:00
A44:32:00
44-34:00
44:35:00



